K K Y U

PREMIUM JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Y

From:

IKKYU G.K.

IKKYU G.K.

Noke 8-29-7

Sawara-ku Fukuoka city
Japan 814-0171
ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

To:

Sencha thés & cafés bio
Mme Anne LACZNY

22 bis rue Marcel Vignaud
Avoine 37420

France
contact@the-sencha.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 IKKI 1kg
1 NAOKO 1kg
1 MIDORI

10 MIYUKI 40g alu

10 MATSUKO 40g

1 KOTARO 1kg

10 AYAKO 40g

FedEx shipping (principal)
FedEx shipping (5 AYAKO)
Lot d'étiquettes

échantillons 509
Yoshiro, Tomomi, Mitsumi

W = =

Invoice
Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

¥7,000.00
¥14,000.00
¥9,500.00
¥1,500.00
¥1,100.00
¥11,500.00
¥920.00
¥5,118.00
¥1,800.00
¥1,500.00
¥650.00

Sub Total
Tax

Invoice

INV-0000083149877

October 15, 2021

Adjust

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0.00%

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

¥87,568.00

Sub Total

¥7,000.00
¥14,000.00
¥9,500.00
¥15,000.00
¥11,000.00
¥11,500.00
¥9,200.00
¥5,118.00
¥1,800.00
¥1,500.00
¥1,950.00

¥87,568.00
¥0.00
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Total Due

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

Invoice

¥87,568.00
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